2013-2014 Individual Stats

Points per Game
Jack Watts
Jack Watts
Jack Watts
Jack Watts
Jack Watts
Austin Foos
Jack Watts
Austin Foos
Austin Foos

. Austin Morton

. Joe Williams

. Jack Watts

. Jack Watts

. Austin Foos

. Austin Foos

. Conor Nailos

. Kyle Devine

. Austin Morton

. Alex La Forest

. Austin Foos

. Alex La Forest

. Jack Watts

. Conor Nailos

. Ean Maloney

. Denis Tchaouchev

. Jack Watts

. Jack Watts

. Joe Williams

. Jack Watts

. Cole Zaremski

. Austin Foos

. Austin Foos

. Austin Foos

. Jack Watts

. Andrius Gobis

. Keith Melong

. Austin Foos

. Jack Watts

. Jack Watts

. Dan Ryan

. Denis Tchaochev

. Jack Watts

. Jack Watts

. Steven Lanasky

. Ean Maloney

. Denis Tchaouchev

. Conor Nailos

. Gerrit Hartwig

. Conner Reynolds

. Conner Reynolds

. Jack Watts

. Alex La Forest

© oo NOOkA N E

GO O BDBRAMDIMDAEDNDAEDDEDW®WWWWWWWWWRRNNRNNMNRNNMNNMNNNREPRRPRRRERRPRPRPP
NP OO ®ONoOUDNWNRPRPOOOMNODORWOMNPOOOMNOOUTORNWNRPEO ©OO®ONOOUDNWNLPRO

80.90
78.75
72.92
71.54
68.64
66.67
65.42
63.41
62.73
61.43
57.92
56.11
56.67
56.25
55.00
53.18
51.36
51.00
50.91
50.42
48.89
48.21
47.86
47.78
47.16
46.82
46.36
45.56
45.24
45.13
45.00
44.90
44.58
43.89
43.33
42.50
41.82
41.54
41.00
40.50
40.45
40.38
40.00
39.50
39.91
39.44
39.43
38.89
38.18
38.21
38.18
37.56

PHSAT

Utica Invitational
Rube Goldberg
NAQT States
March Madness
Rube Goldberg
Winter War
NAQT States
March Madness
Utica Invitational
Rube Goldberg
PACE NSC
Rowdy Raider
Utica Invitational
Midwest Championship
March Madness
Autumn Classic
Yellow Jacket
March Madness
Rowdy Raider
Utica Invitational
Harvard Fall
Autumn Classic
Utica Invitational
HSNCT

Fall Kickoff
Midwest Championship
Fall Kickoff
HSNCT

NAQT States
Harvard Fall
HSNCT

Winter War
Kentucky Fall
PACE NSC
Yellow Jacket
MENTALIST
Texas Invitational ACF
OSU MUT
Yellow Jacket
Rube Goldberg

Texas Invitational NAQT

MENTALIST
Yellow Jacket
NAQT States
Utica Invitational
NAQT States
Fall Kickoff
MENTALIST
Harvard Fall
ACF Fall

NAQT States

53. Austin Foos

54. Conor Nailos

55. Conner Reynolds
56. Kyle Devine

57. Conner Reynolds
58. Andrius Gobis
59. Joe Williams

60. Austin Morton
61. Paul McCubbrey
62. Austin Foos

63. Conner Reynolds
64. Conor Nailos

65. Conner Reynolds
66. Conor Nailos

67. Cole Zaremski
68. Ean Maloney
69. Kyle Devine

70. Ean Maloney
71. Ean Maloney
72. Austin Foos

73. Luke Stevenson
74. Austin Morton
75. Conner Reynolds
76. Andrius Gobis
77. Andrius Gobis
78. Denis Tchaouchev
79. Alex La Forest
80. Conner Reynolds
81. Austin Foos

82. Alex La Forest
83. Kyle Devine

84. Denis Tchaouchev
85. Ean Maloney
86. Dan Ryan

87. Dan Jennings
88. Kyle Devine

89. Austin Foos

90. Andrius Gobis
91. Conor Nailos

92. Conner Reynolds
93. Joe Williams

94. Conor Nailos

95. Josh Cantie

96. Alex La Forest
97. John Paul Ahme
98. Andrius Gobis
99. Luke Stevenson
100.Ean Maloney
101.Denis Tchaochev
102.Josh Cantie
103.Denis Tchaouchev
104.Alex La Forest
105.Conner Reynolds
106.Conner Reynolds

37.27
37.22
36.67
36.62
36.36
36.11
35.91
35.84
35.50
35.45
35.42
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.17
34.17
34.09
33.88
33.75
33.64
33.50
33.33
33.00
33.00
32.89
32.73
32.50
32.50
32.27
32.00
32.00
31.82
31.81
31.67
31.36
31.25
30.91
30.89
30.62
30.45
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.55
29.44
29.24
29.09
28.75
28.18
28.00
27.73
27.72

PHSAT

Utica Invitational
PACE NSC
NAQT States
Autumn Classic
Utica Invitational
Winter War
NAQT States
Yellow Jacket
Fall Kickoff
Rube Goldberg
Midwest Championship
Utica Invitational
Yellow Jacket
Autumn Classic
Autumn Classic
Rube Goldberg
Rube Goldberg
March Madness
PACE NSC
Kentucky Fall
March Madness
Fall Kickoff
Rube Goldberg
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
HSNCT

March Madness
OSsuU MUT
Yellow Jacket
March Madness
PACE NSC
Yellow Jacket
March Madness
Autumn Classic
Utica Invitational
ACF Fall
Kentucky Fall
Rube Goldberg
NAQT States
Kentucky Fall
Winter War
Utica Invitational
Winter War
Yellow Jacket
Winter War
Utica Invitational
HSNCT

Winter War
Winter War
March Madness
Midwest Championship
Midwest Championship
PHSAT



Powers per Game
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Jack Watts
Jack Watts
Austin Foos
Jack Watts
Jack Watts
Austin Foos
Jack Watts
Austin Foos
Austin Foos

. Jack Watts

. Austin Foos

. Austin Foos

. Jack Watts

. Austin Foos

. Joe Williams

. Austin Foos

. Conner Reynolds
. Alex La Forest

. Ean Maloney

. Joe Williams

. Kyle Devine

. Conner Reynolds
. Conner Reynolds
. Ean Maloney

. Conor Nailos

. Austin Morton

. Denis Tchaouchev
. Andrius Gobis

. Josh Cantie

. Conner Reynolds
. Austin Foos

. Andrius Gobis

. Ean Maloney

. Conner Reynolds
. Conner Reynolds
. Jack Watts

. Andrius Gobis

. Dan Ryan

. Jack Watts

. Conor Nailos

. Alex La Forest

. Andrius Gobis

. Denis Tchaouchev
. Andrius Gobis

. Conner Reynolds
. Conor Nailos

. Cole Zaremski

. Austin Morton

. Denis Tchaochev
. Andrius Gobis

. Jack Watts

. Alex La Forest

. Dan Jennings

3.80
3.58
3.55
3.36
3.27
3.27
3.25
3.00
2.92
2.83
2.67
2.54
2.50
2.33
2.33
2.25
2.13
2.11
2.00
191
1.90
1.80
1.73
1.73
1.72
1.71
1.67
1.64
1.63
1.60
1.60
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.54
1.54
1.50
1.50
1.47
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.29
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.23
1.18
1.18

PHSAT

Winter War
NAQT States
NAQT States
March Madness
March Madness
Utica Invitational
Utica Invitational
Rube Goldberg
Rube Goldberg
Rowdy Raider
HSNCT

Rowdy Raider
Harvard Fall
Rube Goldberg
Winter War
Utica Invitational
Utica Invitational
Utica Invitational
Winter War
Autumn Classic
PHSAT

NAQT States
NAQT States
March Madness
Utica Invitational
Utica Invitational
Winter War
Utica Invitational
Winter War
PHSAT

Utica Invitational
March Madness
March Madness
Autumn Classic
HSNCT

Rube Goldberg
Yellow Jacket
Harvard Fall
Winter War
March Madness
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
Rowdy Raider
Rube Goldberg
Utica Invitational
Autumn Classic
NAQT States
Rube Goldberg
March Madness

Texas Invitational NAQT

NAQT States
Autumn Classic

54. Ean Maloney
55. Ean Maloney
56. Quinton Schwagle
57. Conor Nailos

58. Austin Foos

59. Ean Maloney
60. Keith Melong
61. Denis Tchaouchev
62. Denis Tchaouchev
63. Josh Cantie

64. Austin Morton
65. Josh Cantie

66. Kyle Devine

67. Cole Zaremski
68. Denis Tchaouchev
69. Kyle Devine

70. Kyle Devine

71. Luke Stevenson
72. Josh Cantie

73. Conner Reynolds
74. Ean Maloney
75. Luke Stevenson
76. Alex La Forest
77. Ean Maloney
78. Dan Ryan

79. John Paul Ahme
80. Conor Nailos

81. Kyle Devine

82. John Paul Ahme
83. Kyle Devine

84. Josh Cantie

85. Conor Nailos

86. Steven Lanasky
87. Ben George

88. Alex La Forest
89. Denis Tchaochev
90. John Paul Ahme
91. John Paul Ahme
92. Austin Morton
93. Conor Nailos

94. Alex La Forest
95. Joshua Cantie
96. Luke Stevenson
97. Jack Watts

98. Josh Cantie

99. Cole Zaremski
100.Josh Cantie
101.Josh Cantie
102.Dan Ryan
103.Austin Morton
104.Conner Reynolds
105.Ryan Doyle
106.Albert Asta
107.Josh George

1.18
1.18
1.18
1.14
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.08
1.08
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.93
0.93
0.91
0.91
0.91
0.90
0.90
0.89
0.87
0.80
0.80
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.71
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.66
0.64
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.58
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

Autumn Classic
Winter War
Winter War
Autumn Classic
OSuU MUT
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
HSNCT

March Madness
March Madness
March Madness
Winter War
Rube Goldberg
NAQT States
NAQT States
NAQT States
March Madness
March Madness
NAQT States
Harvard Fall
Rube Goldberg
Utica Invitational
HSNCT
HSNCT

March Madness
Winter War
Rube Goldberg
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
Utica Invitational
Harvard Fall
NAQT States
Yellow Jacket
NAQT States
Winter War
Winter War
Autumn Classic
NAQT States
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket
Rube Goldberg
NAQT States
OoSsuU MUT
OSuU MUT
Yellow Jacket
Rowdy Raider
HSNCT

NAQT States
HSNCT

OSU MUT
PHSAT

Yellow Jacket
Yellow Jacket



2013-2014 Team Stats

1.

Princeton High School Academic Tournament

a. Record

b. Points per game

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
ACF Fall

a. Record

b. Points per game

c. Points per bonus
Harvard Fall

a. Record

b. Points per game

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
Kentucky Fall
A Team

a. Record

b. Points per game

c. Points per bonus

a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus

a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus
Autumn Classic
B Team
a. Record
b. Points per 20
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game

a. Record

b. Points per 20

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
Rowdy Raider

a. Record

b. Points per 20

c. Points per bonus

d. powers per game
New Trier MENTALIST
Record
Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

20 ow

11-0
440.45
21.83
7.3

8-3
357.7
22.32

13-1
453.93
21.61
5.93

390.6
23.55

304.4
18.86

251.9
17.60

10-1
405.2
20.00
5.82

11-3
326.0
17.09
3.58

10-2
413.3
23.45
7.08

5-6
382.7
24.91
7.00

1St

3Td

1St

6th

1St

2nd

7lh

8. Winter War

A Team

B Team

C Team

oo o

e o o
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9. Rube

A Team

B Team

C Team

10. Yellow Jacket Invitational

B Team

C Team

D Team

E Team

G

e o o

oo o

TS

d.

oo o

a0 o

oo o

a0 o

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

oldberg

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record

Points per game
Points per bonus
Powers per game

12-0
490.8
23.96
8.42

6-5
330.9
20.58
6.18

6-5
286.8
18.06
3.54

12-0
543.8
22.03
7.75

11-1
437.9
20.00
5.93

9-2
301.4
18.10
3.00

7-3
395.6
21.74
3.9

303.5
21.86
3.8

6-4
271.5
16.88
21

3-7
276.0
18.11
2.8

1St

10th

6th

3rd

5th

gth

13th

17th



Freshmen Team
a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game
11. Texas Invitational ACF
A Team
a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus
12. Texas Invitational NAQT
A Team
Record
Points per game
Points per bonus
d. Powers per game
13. March Madness

© o

A Team
a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game
B Team
a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game
C Team
a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game
D Team
a. Record
b. Points per game
c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
14. Ohio State MUT

a. Record

b. Points per game

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game

15. NAQT State Championship

5-5
272.5
17.78
15

9-4
238.5
13.73

8-5
240.4
15.79
2.23

11-0
530.8
22.70
9.18

10-2
374.1
19.62
5.36

9-3
346.8
20.41
4.18

240.0
15.45
2.82

7-3
335.0
19.03
2.80

11-0
531.31
23.33
8.64

9-2
315.02
18.10

A Team
a. Record
b. Points per game/20
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game/20
B Team
a. Record
b. Points per game/20
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game/20 4.69

14"

4lh

5[h

2nd

2nd

15[

C Team
a. Record
b. Points per game/20
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game/20
D Team
a. Record
b. Points per game/20
c. Points per bonus
d. Powers per game/20

16. Utica Invitational

A Team

a. Record

b. Points per game/20

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
B Team

a. Record

b. Points per game/20

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
C Team

a. Record

b. Points per game/20

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
D Team

a. Record

b. Points per game/20

c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game
17. Midwest Championship
A Team

a. Record

b. Points per game/20
c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game

B Team

a. Record

b. Points per game/20
c. Points per bonus

d. Powers per game

5-5
274.65
18.51
2.35

9-2
320.35
17.86
3.45

8-0
567.27
24.44
10.00

8-1
450.27
20.20
7.00

7-2
337.5
20.11
3.89

300.79
17.69
2.57

318.5
18.49
3.22

5-5
213.19
13.87
1.53

2nd

3rd

2nd



18. PACE NSC

A Team

oo op

B Team

2o ow

C Team

oo o

Record 12-6
Points per game/20
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record 7-8
Points per game/20
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record 7-8
Points per game/20
Points per bonus
Powers per game

19. NAQT HSNCT

A Team

o0 o

B Team

Qo o

C Team

oo o

Record 8-5
Points per game/20
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record 10-4
Points per game/20
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Record 6-5
Points per game/20
Points per bonus
Powers per game

Team Records

A Team
B Team
C Team
D Team
E Team

JV A
JVB
JvC
JVD
Freshman A
Freshman B

14"
385.6
19.33
3.44

32m
324.0
17.17
2.00

5gth
246.9
15.12
1.31

34t
355.1
20.47
4.92

218t
266.4
17.68
2.57

77"
221.4
13.27
2.09

164-41 In-state (47-0)
87-36  In-state (45-7)
67-44  In-state (39-13)
26-13  In-state (14-4)

3-7

19-0
15-3
4-3
3-4
26-16
2-4



